17174

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

West Valley City (Utah). Community & Economic Development

Building permit application files

105335

105394

105763

105854

105858

105893

105992

106047

106077

106171

106172

106211

106305

106344

106345

106478

106611

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Jul 17 1981 - Dec 19 1983
3596 S Acoma St - 3873 S Burningh

Dec 12 1983 - Aug 21 1984
3876 S Burningh - 6077 Contadora

Mar 14 1983 - Aug 15 1983
3143 Jason Plac - 4126 W Mann Way

Jan 09 1984 - Aug 03 1983
6080 Contadora - 2543 Evening Do

Feb 04 1986 - Sep 07 1983
4209 S Falcon - 3129 Jason Pla

Sep 24 1982 - Sep 09 1983
4129 W Mann Way - 3792 Parkway Ln

Sep 14 1983 - Jan 17 1983
3794 PARKWAY LN - 3510 S REDWOOD

Feb 03 1983 -  Jul 30 1986
3510 S Redwood - 4767 W Round Ta

Jul 22 1986 - Dec 08 1982
ROUNDTABLE CIR. - 2941 TESS AVE.

Nov 04 1982 - Jun 18 1984
2981 Tess - 4602 Yarrow Cir

May 29 1985 - Apr 28 1982
4151 S Zeus Dr - 6750 W 2780 S

Oct 25 1985 - Feb 03 1984
2589 W 2800 S - 1619 W 3395 S

May 01 1983 - Jan 14 1986
4160 W 3400 S - 4763 W 3500 S

Mar 03 1986 - May 22 1987
4790 W 3500 S - 6287 W 3960 S

May 18 1987 - Jan 30 1986
6299 W 3960 S - 5505 W 4260 S

Mar 17 1986 - Nov 17 1981
5510 W 4260 S - 2559 S 1959 W

Apr 06 1981 - Aug 23 1983
2000 WEST - 2735 WEST



Series

Series

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

81094

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

82804

106612

106653

106844

106867

106903

106990

107595

107659

108268

108269

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Jan 28 1981 - Aug 18 1983
2760 WEST - 3450 WEST

Jul 03 1986 - Oct 08 1986
3115 S 3450 W - 4555 S 4000 W

Sep 07 1984 - Jan 28 1985
4570 S 4000 W - 4356 S 4755 W

Dec 05 1985 - Oct 09 1985
4359 S 4755 W - 3879 S 5600 W

Oct 09 1987 - Sep 21 1987
4110 S 5600 W - 4200 S 6400 W

Sep 09 1987 - Jul 30 1979
4210 S 6400 W - 3598 Cree Dr

Dec 01 1980 - Nov 13 1980
3333 Tess Dr - 3601 S 2700 W

Dec 19 1980 - May 05 1980
3601 S 2700 W - 1346 W 2320 S

Aug 26 1980 - Jun 03 1980
3485 Crest Rd - 2967 Tess Ave

Mar 27 1981 - Oct 29 1979
6224 W 3500 S - 5985 W 3500 S

Planning and Zoning Commission minutes

108349

108445

108446

114877

114952

129483

129628

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Jan 09 1986 - Sep 24 1985
JAN. 8, 1986 - SEP. 24 1985

Oct 24 1985 - Jun 11 1981
OCT 24, 1985 - JUNE 11, 1981

Jun 25 1981 - Dec 11 1980
Jan 02 1986 - Feb 11 1988
Jan. 1986 - Feb. 11, 1988

Feb 18 1988 - Dec 08 1988

Feb. 18, 1988 - Dec. 8, 1988

Jan 04 1989 - Jul 26 1990
1989 - 1990
Aug 09 1990 - Dec 03 1992

1990 - 1992

Board of Adjustments minutes



Accession #: 108574 Dates: Jan 07 1987 - Nov 10 1980
File Ranges: -

Accession #: 129629 Dates: Jan 03 1980 - Dec 03 1992
File Ranges: 1980 - 1992

Series 82899 Correspondence and memoranda files

Accession #: 102600 Dates: Dec 30 1982 - Nov 01 1980
File Ranges: -



